
Pacific Wilderness 
PADI Instructor Development Course Schedule 

(The PADI eLEARNING Portion of the Instructor Course MUST be completed PRIOR to your First Class Session.  

Inst. Candidates MUST Choose Pacific Wilderness as their IDC Center when enrolling in this Online Course) 

 

Pacific Wilderness, Inc.  1719 South Pacific Avenue, San Pedro, CA  90731   310.833.2422 

IDC Beginning January 18th, 2020 

 

IDC Jan. 18, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Jan. 19, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Jan. 25, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Jan. 26, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Feb. 01, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

EFR Feb. 02, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

  PADI Instructor Exam: 2/08 & 2/09,2020 

 

 IDC Beginning March 14th, 2020 

 

IDC Mar. 14, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Mar. 15, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Mar. 21, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Mar. 22, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Mar. 28, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

EFR Mar. 29, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

  PADI Instructor Exam: 4/04 & 4/05,2020 

 

IDC Beginning May 9th, 2020 

 

IDC May 09, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC May 10, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC May 16, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC May 17, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC May 23, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

EFR May 24, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

  PADI Instructor Exam: 6/06 & 6/07,2020 

 

 IDC Beginning July 25th, 2020 

 

IDC July 25, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC July 26, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Aug. 01, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Aug. 02, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Aug. 08, 2020 Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

EFR Aug. 09, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

  PADI Instructor Exam: 8/15 & 8/16,2020 

 

IDC Beginning September 19th, 2020 

 

IDC Sept. 19, 2020   Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Sept. 20, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Sept. 26, 2020   Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Sept. 27, 2020   Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Oct. 03, 2020   Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

EFR Oct. 04, 2020  Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

  PADI Instructor Exam: 10/10 & 10/11,2020 

 

 IDC Beginning November 14th, 2020 

 

IDC Nov. 14, 2020   Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Nov. 15, 2020 Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Nov. 21, 2020   Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Nov. 22, 2020   Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

IDC Nov. 28, 2020   Sat 9:00 - 6:00 

EFR Nov. 29, 2020  Sun 9:00 - 6:00 

  PADI Instructor Exam: 12/05 & 12/06,2020 

 

 

IDC Tuition Fee Options: 

 

IDC - Private Class Tuition (Make your own schedule) …………………………..     $2,599.00 
(IDC Course Materials Included / PADI IDC eLEARNING fees extra) 

OR 

IDC - Group Class Tuition (See IDC Schedule Above) ………….……………...   $1,999.00 
(IDC Course Materials Included / PADI IDC eLEARNING fees extra) 

OR 

IDC - Group Class Tuition (See IDC Schedule Above) ………………………...... $1,799.00 
For Students of Pacific Wilderness’ Rescue & DiveMaster Programs - 

Candidates MUST show Both a Rescue & DM Card from Pacific Wilderness 

(IDC Course MaterialsIncluded / PADI IDC eLEARNING fees extra) 

 

Additional PADI Fees (Payable directly to PADI): 
 

PADI -  eLEARNING Tuition (Online -  Required PRIOR to Starting your IDC.. $  415.00 
(Inst. Candidates MUST Choose Pacific Wilderness as their IDC Center when enrolling in this Online Course) 

PADI - Instructor Exam (I.E.)………………………………………………..…….... $  715.00 

PADI - Application Fee ……………………………………………………………….$  199.00 


